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17 AND UNDER

18-20

21-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65 AND OVER

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

FEMALE
UNDERGRAD

1448

2712

1062

453

214

32

16

5943

SPRING 2000 AGE DISTRIBUTION
FOR GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

MALE
UNDERGRAD

1869

746

200

56

7

0

3755

TABLE 14

BY SEX

TOTAL
UNDERGRAD

2316

4581

1808

653

39

23

9698

FEMALE
GRAD

201

1124

408

339

53

23

2149

MALE
GRAD

58

506

199

92

15

25

0

895

48

3044

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/21/01 AT 13.35.04 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

2316

4840

3438

1260

701

107

71

12742



