TABLE 14 SPRING 2000 AGE DISTRIBUTION FOR GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS BY SEX

	FEMALE UNDERGRAD	MALE UNDERGRAD	TOTAL UNDERGRAD	FEMALE GRAD	MALE GRAD	TOTAL GRAD	TOTAL
17 AND UNDER	5	2	7	0	0	0	7
18-20	1448	868	2316	0	0	0	2316
21-24	2712	1869	4581	201	58	259	4840
25-34	1062	746	1808	1124	506	1630	3438
35-44	453	200	653	408	199	607	1260
45-54	214	56	270	339	92	431	701
55-64	32	7	39	53	15	68	107
65 AND OVER	16	7	23	23	25	48	71
UNKNOWN	1	0	1	1	0	1	2
TOTAL	5943	3755	9698	2149	895	3044	12742

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/21/01 AT 13.35.04 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH